EASTBOURNE BOWLING CLUB

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September

October

November

December

FULL
MEMBER

£

185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
130.00
75.00

75.00

FULL PLAYING NOT AVAILABLE

SCALE OF MEMBERSHIP 2024
SUBSCRIPTIONS DUE 1ST JANUARY ANNUALLY

JUNIOR
UNDER 18

£

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

12.00

Outdoor Season Closed

FULL PLAYING NOT AVAILABLE

Outdoor Season Closed

FULL PLAYING NOT AVAILABLE

Outdoor Season Closed

JUNIOR 18-25

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

30.00

16.00

12.00

SOCIAL MEMBER

80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00

80.00

£20 per month IF
JOINING 2024 PAID IN
ADVANCE

£20 per month IF
JOINING 2024 PAID IN
ADVANCE

£20 per month IF
JOINING 2024 PAID IN
ADVANCE

NEW TO
BOWLS

£

85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
80.00

80.00

ANY NEW FULL PLAYING MEMBERS JOINING PART WAY THROUGH THE SEASON THE ANNUAL
SUBSCRIPTION WILL BE SCALED DOWN AS ABOVE

Dec 23






