		SCALE OF	MEMBERSHIP 20)24	
	SUB	SCRIPTIONS DU	E 1ST JANUARY	ANNUALLY	
	FULL MEMBER	JUNIOR UNDER 18	JUNIOR 18-25	SOCIAL MEMBER	NEW TO BOWLS
	£	£	£	£	£
January	185.00	12.00	65.00	80.00	85.00
February	185.00	12.00	65.00	80.00	85.00
March	185.00	12.00	65.00	80.00	85.00
April	185.00	12.00	65.00	80.00	85.00
Мау	185.00	12.00	65.00	80.00	85.00
June	185.00	12.00	65.00	80.00	85.00
July	130.00	12.00	30.00	80.00	85.00
August	75.00	12.00	16.00	80.00	80.00
September	75.00	12.00	12.00	80.00	80.00
October	FULL PLAYING Outdoor Seaso	G NOT AVAILABLE n Closed	£20 per month IF JOINING 2024 PAID IN ADVANCE		
November	FULL PLAYING NOT AVAILABLE Outdoor Season Closed			£20 per month IF JOINING 2024 PAID IN ADVANCE	
December	FULL PLAYING NOT AVAILABLE Outdoor Season Closed			£20 per month IF JOINING 2024 PAID IN ADVANCE	
				ROUGH THE SEASO	

Payment by BACS : Account no 00339601, Sort Code 20-27-91

1

Dec 23

1			